
Referee(s)

HÄLL, Johan

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

NORDLÖF, Johan

NYQVIST, Anders 2014-03-10 22:13:07Game No. 005

Group No. 90141

PlayOff-serien

2014-03-10 19:00 at Telenor Arena

Karlskrona HK - Rögle BK

Face-Off Chart

2 - 3 (0-0, 2-0, 0-2, 0-1)
21:23

Final Score

19:01Start time:

End time:

Karlskrona HK - Rögle BK

1st period

RBK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

2641 +-

9040 +-

2641 -+
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1 / 12,5%7 / 87,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR RBK

9040 +-

2640 +-

9014 -+

2841 +-

1141 -+

2619 +-

9040 -+

3 / 42,9% 4 / 57,1%

1st period Totals

RBKKAR

14 /  56% 11 /  44%

2nd period

RBK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

1117 -+

9040 +-

9017 +-

9014 +-

1114 +-

2841 +-

2640 +-

9017 +-

9041 -+

9017 +-

8 / 80%2 / 20%

KAR RBK

Neutral zone

2641 -+

9040 -+

1141 -+

2840 +-

9017 -+

1140 +-

2817 +-

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR RBK

2640 +-

9014 -+

1819 +-

2840 +-

9014 +-

1 / 20% 4 / 80%

2nd period Totals

RBKKAR

7 /  32% 15 /  68%

3rd period

RBK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

1141 +-

289 +-

2640 +-

2640 +-

1140 +-

9040 +-

2640 +-

7 / 100%0 / 0%

KAR RBK

Neutral zone

2618 -+

9040 -+

1141 -+

2817 +-

1 / 25%3 / 75%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR RBK

2817 +-

9040 -+

2617 +-

9040 -+

2614 +-

2619 +-

2640 +-

2 / 28,6% 5 / 71,4%

3rd period Totals

RBKKAR

5 /  28% 13 /  72%
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Face-Off Chart

Overtime

RBK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

0 / 0%0 / 0%

KAR RBK

Neutral zone

9040 +-

2614 -+

1 / 50%1 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR RBK

2640 -+

1 / 100% 0 / 0%
Overtime Totals

RBKKAR

2 /  67% 1 /  33%
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Rögle BK

11 18 26 28 90No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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